sharing 

Subtotal   66,000,000  

10.4 Contingencies 

N35,000,000.00 

10.5 Summary of cost 

Item Cost (N) 

Personnel 70,000,000 

Equipment and Consumables 225,000,000 

Travels and logistics 66,000,000 

Contingencies 35,000,000 

Total 396,000,000 

Grand Total= Three Hundred and Ninety-Six Million [ ₦396,000,000].